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AL-10576 (FAA)
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COLDWATER, KANSAS

COLDWATER, KANSAS

COMANCHE COUNTY

COMANCHE COUNTY

4600 direct GECKS and hold.
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2.4 NM to
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25331

1
2854 (900-2   )
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REIL Rwys 17 and 35

MIRL Rwy 17-35

L

L

(7)
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4600 NoPT
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)23
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LNAV  MDA

RW17

2.4 NM to

CAGIM

DUKRE

(IF/IAF)

3
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0
°

4600

Orig-A  24MAY18

L

KANSAS CITY CENTER

118.05 126.95   379.2

CTAF

122.9

AWOS-3PT

increase LNAV Cat C visibility    SM, and increase Circling Cat C visibility    SM.

DA to 2558; increase all MDA 120 feet; increase LPV and LNAV/VNAV all Cats visibility    SM,

altimeter setting not received, use Pratt altimeter setting and increase LPV and LNAV/VNAV

Baro-VNAV NA when using Pratt altimeter setting.   DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.  When local
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